
Session 
No

Topic Resource Person Date Day Time Batch

1
Body, Mind and 

Intellect
Mr.Marabin 

Maindhan Muthiah
11.07.2016   Monday 10.00 am ‐ 01.00 pm All II years

12.07.2016 Tuesday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

MECH A&B/EIE

13.07.2016 Wednesday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

EEE A&B/ECE A&B

14.07.2016 Thursday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

CSE A&B/ IT A&B

15.07.2016 Friday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

CIVIL & MCA / AUTO A&B

26.07.2016 Tuesday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

MECH A&B/EIE

27.07.2016 Wednesday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

EEE A&B/ECE A&B

28.07.2016 Thursday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

CSE A&B/ IT A&B

29.07.2016 Friday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

CIVIL & MCA / AUTO A&B

Dr.MCET ‐ Kandeepam Ezhuga Schedule ‐ 2016 ‐ 2017

Mr.Raja Aatmamayan

Mr.Sivakumar 
Palaniappan

Channelizing Time, 
Energy and 
Resources

Unleashing the 
Potential and 
nourish Core 
Competency

2

3



09.08.2016 Tuesday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

MECH A&B/EIE

10.08.2016 Wednesday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

EEE A&B/ECE A&B

11.08.2016 Thursday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

CSE A&B/ IT A&B

12.08.2016 Friday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

CIVIL & MCA / AUTO A&B

23.08.2016 Tuesday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

MECH A&B/EIE

24.08.2016 Wednesday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

EEE A&B/ECE A&B

25.08.2016 Thursday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

CSE A&B/ IT A&B

26.08.2016 Friday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

CIVIL & MCA / AUTO A&B

06.09.2016 Tuesday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

MECH A&B/EIE

07.09.2016 Wednesday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

EEE A&B/ECE A&B

08.09.2016 Thursday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

CSE A&B/ IT A&B

09.09.2016 Friday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

CIVIL & MCA / AUTO A&B

Ms.Bhuvaneswari

Constructive 
Recreation and 
Following one's 
own passion

4

5
Creativity, 

Innovation and 
Execution

Ms.Akhila

Power of Effective 
Communication and 
Overcoming Mind 

Blocks

6 Ms.Bhuvaneswari



20.09.2016 Tuesday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

MECH A&B/EIE

21.09.2016 Wednesday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

EEE A&B/ECE A&B

22.09.2016 Thursday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

CSE A&B/ IT A&B

23.09.2016 Friday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

CIVIL & MCA / AUTO A&B

04.10.2016 Tuesday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

MECH A&B/EIE

05.10.2016 Wednesday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

EEE A&B/ECE A&B

06.10.2016 Thursday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

CSE A&B/ IT A&B

07.10.2016 Friday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

CIVIL & MCA / AUTO A&B

18.10.2016 Tuesday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

MECH A&B/EIE

19.10.2016 Wednesday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

EEE A&B/ECE A&B

20.10.2016 Thursday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

CSE A&B/ IT A&B

21.10.2016 Friday
11.00 am  ‐ 12.40 pm & 
03.30pm ‐ 05‐00 pm 

CIVIL & MCA / AUTO A&B

Mr.Venkatesh
Bringing changes 
and being the 

change
9

8
Competition and 
Compassion going 

hand in hand
Mr.Raja Aatmamayan

7
Reading habits and 

application of 
knowledge

Mr.Sivakumar 
Palaniappan



10 Closing Session To Be Decided To Be Decided 10.00 am ‐ 01.00 pm All II years


